
Westwave Aquatic Centre, Henderson

Saturday, February 25, 2017 ~ Sunday, February 26, 2017

2017 Auckland Championships

Detailed Results

Auckland

6.5.3.1

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Mens 1m

Frazer Tavener (2002) -- Diving Waitakere 1

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 33.15 33.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 38.50 71.65  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 39.00 110.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 43.05 153.70  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 44.00 197.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 32.30 230.00  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

Aeron Stokes (1999) -- Diving Waitakere 2

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 37.00 66.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 37.80 104.55  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 37.40 141.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 6.5 5.5 5.5     17.5 36.75 178.70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 7.5     20.0 48.00 226.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Luke Sipkes (2004) -- North Harbour 3

103C 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 32.80 32.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 30.10 62.90  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.5 8.5 8.0     24.0 36.00 98.90  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 26.40 125.30  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1.7 2.5 2.0 3.0     7.5 12.75 138.05  Back Somersault ½ Twist

203C 1 2.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 39.00 177.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Mens 3m

Aeron Stokes (1999) -- Diving Waitakere 1

103B 3 1.6 8.5 7.5 7.5     23.5 37.60 37.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 34.20 71.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 8.5 7.0 6.5     22.0 44.00 115.80  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 7.5 6.0 5.5     19.0 51.30 167.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 37.00 204.10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 44.40 248.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Frazer Tavener (2002) -- Diving Waitakere 2

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 35.20 35.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 44.00 79.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 36.10 115.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 40.00 155.30  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.0 5.0 5.0     14.0 37.80 193.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 4.0 6.0     17.0 35.70 228.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Luke Sipkes (2004) -- North Harbour 3

103B 3 1.6 7.5 6.0 7.0     20.5 32.80 32.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 39.60 72.40  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 36.00 108.40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 3 1.9 5.5 3.0 5.0     13.5 25.65 134.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 35.15 169.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 35.20 204.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Mens Platform Final

Nathan Brown (2000) -- Diving Waitakere 1

105C 5 2.4 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 52.80 52.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 5 2.4 8.0 8.0 9.0     25.0 60.00 112.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

305C 10 2.8 10.0 9.0 9.5     28.5 79.80 192.60  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

203B 5 2.3 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 46.00 238.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 8.0 8.0 9.0     25.0 62.50 301.10  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

612B 5 1.7 8.5 9.0 9.5     27.0 45.90 347.00  Armstand Somersault

Frazer Tavener (2002) -- Diving Waitakere 2

301C 5 1.6 5.5 6.0 7.0     18.5 29.60 29.60  Reverse Dive

105C 5 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 45.60 75.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 44.00 119.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 38.50 157.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 38.50 196.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

612C 5 1.5 8.0 7.0 6.0     21.0 31.50 227.70  Armstand Somersault

Aeron Stokes (1999) -- Diving Waitakere 3

105C 5 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 37.20 37.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 4.0 4.0 5.0     13.0 26.00 63.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 5 2.1 6.5 5.5 7.5     19.5 40.95 104.15  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 34.10 138.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 6.5 7.0 8.0     21.5 45.15 183.40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

612B 5 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 26.35 209.75  Armstand Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Womens 1m

Shaye Boddington (1986) -- Diving Waitakere 1

105B 1 2.6 3.5 3.0 3.5     10.0 26.00 26.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 47.15 73.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 52.80 125.95  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 54.00 179.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 40.95 220.90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Maggie Squire (2005) -- North Harbour 2

301C 1 1.6 7.0 7.5 6.0     20.5 32.80 32.80  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 5.5 4.5     16.0 33.60 66.40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 28.90 95.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 40.00 135.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 50.60 185.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Holly Morse (2003) -- North Harbour 3

301C 1 1.6 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 36.80 36.80  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 33.60 70.40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.5 5.5     14.5 29.00 99.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 41.80 141.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 8.0     21.5 36.55 177.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Chloe Bennett-Griffiths (1999) -- Diving Waitakere 4

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 40.00 67.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 3.0 3.0 3.5     9.5 19.95 87.15  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 7.5 7.5 8.5     23.5 51.70 138.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 30.45 169.30  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Womens 3m

Shaye Boddington (1986) -- Diving Waitakere 1

105B 3 2.4 7.5 7.5 6.5     21.5 51.60 51.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Womens 3m

203B 3 2.2 7.5 8.5 6.5     22.5 49.50 101.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 3 2.3 8.0 7.0 8.0     23.0 52.90 154.00  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 48.30 202.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.0     25.0 50.00 252.30  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Maggie Squire (2005) -- North Harbour 2

301C 3 1.8 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 36.90 36.90  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 46.20 83.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 30.40 113.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 6.0 5.0 5.0     16.0 35.20 148.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 45.15 193.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Chloe Bennett-Griffiths (1999) -- Diving Waitakere 3

103B 3 1.6 7.5 6.5 8.0     22.0 35.20 35.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 36.10 71.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 40.00 111.30  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 36.10 147.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 40.00 187.40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Holly Morse (2003) -- North Harbour 4

203C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 34.20 34.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 41.00 75.20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 39.90 115.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 41.00 156.10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 3 2.2 5.0 4.0 4.0     13.0 28.60 184.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Womens Platform Final

Maggie Squire (2005) -- North Harbour 1

103B 5 1.7 7.5 7.5 8.5     23.5 39.95 39.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 5 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 33.60 73.55  Reverse Dive

203C 5 2.0 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 44.00 117.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 48.40 165.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 48.40 214.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Holly Morse (2003) -- North Harbour 2

103C 5 1.6 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 35.20 35.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 34.00 69.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

301C 5 1.6 8.0 7.0 8.0     23.0 36.80 106.00  Reverse Dive

403C 5 2.2 8.0 7.0 8.0     23.0 50.60 156.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 39.90 196.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Masters

Dion Karaka (1973) -- Diving Waitakere 1

101B 1 1.3 5.5 7.0 5.5     18.0 23.40 23.40  Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 25.60 49.00  Back Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 38.95 87.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 25.50 113.45  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 33.15 146.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1.9 3.5 3.5 3.5     10.5 19.95 166.55  Forward Somersault 1 Twist


